

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6900-6902/2007

APARNA GOEL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVKI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 03/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The respondents are granted four weeks' time to file
vakalatnama and counter affidavit.

List again on 30.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd